Nivakag 7.9 Makpoypovio KOoTog

(1) Npoiév  (2) Zuvohiké kéoTo(£)  (3) Oplakd kboTog(£)  (4) Méoo kéoToG(£)

0 0 - -

1 30 30 30

2 54 24 27

3 74 20 24,67
4 91 17 22,75
5 107 16 21,40
6 126 19 21,00
7 149 23 21,29
8 176 27 22,00
9 207 31 23,00
10 243 36 24,30




